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PRE-QUALIFICATION OF TRANSPORT CONTRACTORS 2021-23 

S.# Essential Qualification / Eligibility Factors Technical Evaluation Factors 

  

 

Company Name 

 

   

 

Registration 

with SECP 

as corporate 

Entity 

 

 

 

 

NTN 

 

 

Respective 

Provincial 

Sales Tax 

Registration 

Numbers 

Affidavit 

regarding no 

pending 

litigation & no 

black listing by 

any petroleum 

company / 

refinery. 

 

 

List of Vehicles 

owned as per 

requirement 

 

 

Sound 

Financial 

Health 

(Annual 

Turnover) 

 

Previous / 

Existing experience 

with other Petroleum 

Companies 

 

License for 

transporting bulk 

petroleum 

products 

 

HSE 

Procedur

es  ISO 

Certificat

ion 

 

Qualifying       

Marks 

80 / 100 

       

 

         50 Marks  

30 M = 5 

Marks 

40 M = 10 

Marks 

>40 M = 

15Marks 

Over 5yrs with min lifting 

of 1.5 million bbls = 20 

Marks 

Less than  5yrs with min 

lifting of 1 million bbls = 

15 Marks 

3yrs with min lifting of 

0.75 million bbls = 10 

Marks 

 

Licensing of all 

vehicles = 

10 Marks 

 

 

  5 Marks 

 

  (Y/N) (Y/N) (Y/N) (Y/N) (Y/N) (Y/N) (Y/N) (Y/N) (Y/N)  

 

1 

 

Sadat Logistics 

Services (Pvt) Ltd 

 

N 

(22-01-20) 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

Non-Responsive 

 

2 

 

Waheed Afridi & 

Co. (Pvt) Ltd 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

0  

 

0 

 

5 

 

0 

 

Non-Responsive 

 

3 

 

Shaukat Carriage 

Contractor (Pvt) 

Ltd 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

10 

 

10 

 

10 

 

0 

 

80 
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4 

 

Naseem Afridi & 

Co. (Pvt) Ltd. 

 

 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

15 

 

15 

 

10 

 

0 

 

90 

 

5 

 

BSL (Pvt) Ltd 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

    N   

 

50 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

0 

 

Non-Responsive 

 

6 

Shaheen Freight 

Services (Pvt) Ltd 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

15 

 

20  

 

10 

 

0 

 

95 

 

7 

 

Malik Associates 

 

N 

(Reg with 

KCCI) 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

15 

 

0 

 

10 

 

5 

 

Non-Responsive 

 

 

8 

Hussaini Logistics 

Enterprises (Pvt) 

Ltd 

 

 

Y 

 

 

Y 

 

 

Y 

 

 

Y 

 

 

50 

 

 

5 

 

 

20 

 

 

10 

 

 

5 

 

 

90 

 

9 

Marwat 

Transport 

Company (Pvt) 

Limited 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

15 

 

10 

 

00 

 

0 

 

Non-Responsive 

 

 

10 

 

D to D Logistics 

(Pvt) Ltd 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

15 

 

 

20 

 

10 

 

0 

 

95 
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11 

 

J. Holdings (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

5 

 

10 

 

0 

 

5 

  

Non-Responsive 

 

12 

 

Rawal Logistics 

(Pvt) Ltd 

 

Y 

 

 

Y 

 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

10 

 

10 

 

10 

 

0 

 

80 

 

13 

 

Itehad Oil Tanker 

Services (Pvt) Ltd 

 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

00 

 

00 

 

00 

 

00 

 

 

00 

 

Non-Responsive 

 

14 

 

National Logistics 

Cell. 

 

Govt. Entity  

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

15 

 

20 

 

Exempted 

 

0 

 

85 

 

15 

 

Celerity Supply 

Chain (Pvt) Ltd 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

10 

 

0 

 

10 

 

0 

 

Non-Responsive 

 

16 

 

Malik Hamza 

Enterprises (Pvt) 

Limited 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

Y 

 

50 

 

10 

 

20 

 

10 

 

0 

 

90 
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